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 First Semester begins Apr. 1 (Mon.)

*Spring Break Apr. 1 (Mon.) to Apr. 8 (Mon.) See note 2.

New Student Orientation Apr. 1 (Mon.) to Apr. 8 (Mon.)

First Semester Matriculation

Ceremony

Apr. 3 (Wed.) School and Graduate School

Spring Quarter Begins Apr. 9 (Tue.) See note 3.

Anniversary of the University’s

Founding

May. 11 (Sat.) See note 2.

Spring Quarter Ends Jun. 9 (Sun.)

Summer Quarter Begins Jun. 10 (Mon.) See note 3.

Summer Quarter Ends Aug. 7 (Wed.) 

*Summer Break Aug. 8 (Thur.) to Sept. 30 (Mon.) See note 2.

First Semester Commencement

Ceremony

Sept. 25 (Wed.)

First Semester Ends Sept. 30 (Mon.)

Second Semester Begins Oct. 1 (Tue.)

Second Semester Matriculation

Ceremony

Oct. 1 (Tue.)

Fall Quarter Begins Oct. 2 (Wed.) See note 3.

*Kyushu University Festival Nov. 1 (Fri.) to Nov. 4 (Mon.) Nov. 1 (Fri.): Holidays specified in the



provisions of Article 6, Paragraph 2

of the General Regulations of

Undergraduate Schools of Kyushu

University and Article 8, Paragraph 2

of the General Regulations of

Graduate Schools.

Fall Quarter Ends Dec. 2 (Mon.)

Winter Quarter Begins Dec. 3 (Tue.) See note 3.

*Winter Break Dec. 27 (Wed.) to Jan. 6 (Thu.) See note 2.

The Common Test for University

Admissions

Jan. 18 (Sat.) to Jan 19 (Sun.)

Winter Quarter Ends Feb. 12 (Wed.)

Kyushu University Entrance

Examination (first term schedule)

Feb. 25 (Tue.) to Feb. 26 (Wed.)

Kyushu University Entrance

Examination (second term

schedule)

Mar. 12 (Wed.)

Second Semester

Commencement Ceremony

Mar. 25 (Tue.)

Second Semester Ends Mar. 31 (Mon.)

(note) 1. The academic calendar indicates standard days or periods, and it may differ depending on
educational institutions and departments.
2. Some, however, may hold classes during these periods.
(Article 6, Paragraph 3 of the General Regulations of Undergraduate Schools of Kyushu University



and Article 8, Paragraph 3 of the General Regulations of Graduate Schools)
3. Course periods will be divided into spring, summer, fall and winter.
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